NJK korte baan 2026
Amsterdam, 23- - 25-1-2026

Programmanr. 1 Jongens, 50m vrije slag Onder 16
23-01-2026 - 15:30 Startlijst
Winnaar 2024 23.24 Ruben Baars NED Amsterdam 14-12-2024
NR Junior 20.98 Kenzo Simons 07-009 Tilburg 22-12-2019
NR 16 jaar 22.18 Nyls Korstanje 05-100 Tilburg 31-10-2015
NR 15 jaar 22.84 Tim Korstanje 05-100 Eindhoven 15-12-2018
Kampioenschapsrecord 016 22.67 Nyls Korstanje Amsterdam 30-01-2015
naam vereniging inschrijftijd

Serie 1 van 8

1 Mohiz Zahir De Dolfijn 27.15 201102139 B

2 Gerdian Leeftink ZPC De Hof 27.04 201000091 B

3 Roan Dijkstra Dedemsvaart-AC 27.02 201002791 B

4 Berat Baykal PSSV 26.96 201003507 B

5 Stan Rothschaid ZPC Hoogeveen 26.98 201000353 B

6 Mylan Hermsen ZWK Merlet 27.02 201002711 B

7 Quinten Oostveen ZPC AMERSFOORT 27.12 201002605 B

8 Luca Monster Wiekslag 27.15 201100343 B
Serie 2 van 8

1 Stan Ordelman SG Octopus - ZVV 26.95 201100009 B

2 lan Timmermans PSV 26.91 201004001 B

3 Dewin Volker 0zZ&PC 26.86 201101935 B

4 Douwe Enzerink ZPC AMERSFOORT 26.72 201102657 B

5 Xander De Jonghe De Matrlijn (SG) 26.73 201101095 B

6 Stijn Dijkstra DzZ&PC 26.91 201000279 B

7 Mees de Vries Zwemlust- den Hommel 26.95 201001151 B

8 Bas Wouters MZ&PC Maastricht 26.96 201003907 B
Serie 3 van 8

1 Tygo van de Wal DWK 26.65 201001329

2 Sander de Bruin ZZ&PC De Devel 26.62 201100617

3 Dax Muijlaert SG Octopus - ZVV 26.57 201100535

4 Maxwell Russel ZPCH 26.48 201002715

5 Nathan Magava De Dolfijn 26.54 201003067

6 Luca Karsten Schiler HZ&PC Heerenveen 26.58 201101451

7 Jesse Jolink ENC Arnhem 26.64 201000401

8 Dijulian Versteeg Zignea 26.72 201002655 B
Serie 4 van 8

1 lzayah Castillo Blue Marlins 26.42 201100311

2 SiTian Chen Hellas-Glana 26.39 201001069 NG

3 Tren Wullms Hellas-Glana 26.36 201000469

4 Xander Koperdraat Z&PC Triton Putten 26.32 201001695

5 Thijs Jonkman De Duck 26.33 201000481

6 Amor van der Veen Dedemsvaart-AC 26.38 201100197

7 Syb Boerema De Schotejil 26.39 201000359

8 Mathijs Boersma ZPC Hoogeveen 26.42 201000313
Serie 5van 8

1 Giovanni Wolfgang MSV-Zeemacht 26.31 201100859

2 Ramon Vos ZPC Hoogeveen 26.17 201100051

3 Mees Kooij DAW 26.16 201000909

4 Mathieu Gepkens vzC 26.11 201000045

5 Baris Tomu ZPCH 26.15 201000869

6 Jop Scholte GZVW 26.16 201001219

7 Max van der Spank TRB-RES 26.30 201000275

8 Thijn Runia DZT '62 26.31 201000895
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NJK korte baan 2026

Amsterdam, 23- - 25-1-2026

Programmanr. 1, Jongens, 50m vrije slag

Serie 6 van 8

1

O~NO O AhWN

Kris Westerhout

Mees Janssen

Sam Diederen

Cayden Malone
Mathijs de Wit

Daan Overmars

Alief Jan van der Sluis
Jorick Johannes

Serie 7 van 8

1

o~NO UGBhwWN

Costijn van Elst
Rink Vlemmix

Tygo Kamps

Gwee Bokma
Yanniek Jager
Mauro Bedeke
Matthijs van Velzen
Girish Nolden

Serie 8 van 8

1

O~NO O AhWN

Ruben Kragt

Myron Artemenko

Nick Vodde

Sven Casper Hageman
Bink Elgersma

Abel op den Velde
Sven Potappel

Henry Watson

ZZ&PC De Devel
Blue Marlins
Hellas-Glana

De Dolfijn

KSN (SG)

0zZ&PC

PSV

HzZ&PC Heerenveen

Blue Marlins

Z&PV Nuenen

MZ&PC Maastricht
Zwemlust- den Hommel
Batavia Swim

DAW

Deltasteur

Blue Marlins

Dedemsvaart-AC
Niemo Barracuda
AZ&PC De Futen
Steenwijk 1934
Zwemlust- den Hommel
De Duinkikkers

DWK

De Dolfijn

26.04
25.87
25.70
25.69
25.70
25.73
25.98
26.11

25.67
25.56
25.46
25.39
25.45
25.50
25.57
25.68

25.38
24.84
24.52
24.17
24.17
24.54
25.10
25.39

201000883
201102025
201001863
201002195
201001215
201100027
201003425
201000403

201100317
201002721
201000987
201002259
201100315
201000537
201100435
201000087

201000007
201003021
201002211
201000009
201000137
201000079
201000127
201001703
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